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TRUSTED FOR OUR EXPERTISE, CHOSEN FOR OUR CARE 

WORKERS’ COMPENSATION DEPARTMENT 

Sheri McKown 
MANAGER 
sdmckown@aook.com 
P: 918-927-3257 
F: 918-927-3206 

Will Birney 
APPOINTMENT SCHEDULING 
wmbirney@aook.com 
P: 918-855-1255*1 
F: 918-927-3206 

Jayden Littlechief 
TEST SCHEDULING 
jllittlechief@aook.com 
P: 918-855-1255*7 
F: 918-927-3206 

   
   

P: (918) 855-1255 *1  |  F: (918) 927-3206 
 

   
WORKERS’ COMPENSATION COORDINATORS 

   
Melissa Craig 
mccraig@aook.com  
P: 918-855-1255*6 
F: 918-927-3206 
 Kasra Ahmadinia, MD 
 Bradford L. Boone, MD 
 Christopher A. Browne, MD 
 Sarat C. Kunapuli, DO 
 Robert S. Marsh, DO 
 Kelly J. Volk, DO 

Deidre Regenhard 
dlregenhard@aook.com 
P: 918-855-1255*3 
F: 918-927-3206 
 Thomas G. Craven, MD 
 Wendy B. Emerson, MD 
 Jay D. Lorton, MD 
 William L. Shelton, MD 
 Blake E. Shockley, MD 
 Kathleen M.  Sisler, MD 

Danette Carter 
dncarter@aook.com  
P: 918-855-1255*2 
F: 918-927-3206 
 Jeffrey Cunningham, MD 
 Jeff A. Fox, MD 
 Randall L. Hendricks, MD 
 Ronald S. LaButti, DO, FAOAO 

   
   

Zoey Johnson 
ztjohnson@aook.com  
P: 918-855-1255*4 
F: 918-927-3206 
 R. Tyler Boone, MD 
 Bryan J. Hawkins, MD 
 David E. Nonweiler, MD 
 Scott E. Rahhal, MD 

Hanna Most 
hnmost@aook.com 
P: 918-341-0600 
F: 918-341-0604 
Steven R. Hardage, MD 

 

 

     
 AUTO ACCIDENTS/THIRD PARTY 

COORDINATOR 
Robin Garlington 
ragarlington@aook.com 
P: (918) 927-3737 x7138 

 LITIGATION SUPPORT / DEPOSITION 
COORDINATOR 
Nicole Zeringue 
nkzeringue@aook.com 
P: (918)927-3228 

 

 
 

    

 BILLING INFORMATION P: (918) 927-3737  
    

TULSA | CLAREMORE | BIXBY | MCALESTER | ADVANCED ORTHOPEDICS URGENT CARE 


